IMAGE LENA
start time: 2000/06/30 12:24:12
stop time: 2000/06/30 12:30:16
3 spin sum

90.0

degrees

0.0

—48.0 0.0 48.0 —48.0 0.0
degrees degrees

Re =
Lshell

mit =

mlat

2.8907 —=> 2.7464

19.3 —=> 19.3hr

2.000 —>

2.000

= 19.890 —> 20.983°

inviat = 45.000 —> 45.000°

All Masses

48.0

—48.0

0.0
degrees

48.0

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

log counts/sec

O
>l
C
-

|

o

o

—
(%]

d

Version 3.0.0
Feb—13-2005
08:37:08



